



- 2=8MMX1.25X30-A
- 2=5/16 SAE WASHERS-B
- 2=1/4X1/2 U-BOLTS-C
- 4=1/4 SAE WASHERS-D
- 4=1/4 LOCK NUTS-E
- 4=1 1/2 BLACK ROUND PLUGS-F

#BG-6

BUMPER GUARD FOR THE HONDA 300 4X4 (93-00)

A= WILL BOLT TO THE FRAME REMOVE THE FACTORY BOLTS.

C=WILL U-BOLT TO THE TWO BARS RIGHT ABOVE THE SMALL SKID PLATE.

